CLAT PG 2026

Test Series




Clat PG

Test Series Schedule

a) Sectional Tests - 15 - 100 Questions - 2 hours - 100 Marks - 0.25 Negative

Deduction
1 Constitutional Law Pre Uploaded
2 Law of Contract Pre Uploaded
3 Law of Torts Pre Uploaded
4 Jurisprudence Pre Uploaded
5 fgotrzsp;;‘y e s Pre Uploaded
6 Family Law Pre Uploaded
7 Property Law Pre Uploaded
8 Criminal Law (new) 19/10/2025 (Sun)
9 Public International Law 25/10/2025 (Sat)
10 Environmental Law 26/10/2025 (Sun)
11 Administrative Law 01/11/2025 (Sat)
12 Labour & Industrial Law 02/11/2025 (Sun)
13 CrPC 09/11/2025 (Sun)
14 Law of Evidence 16/11/2025 (Sun)
15 Jng;L?n'iftsLateSt 93/11/2025 (Sun)




Full Length Mocks

Day

1 25/11/2025 Mon
2 27/11/2025 Wed
3 29/11/2025 Fri
4 30/11/2025 Sat

5 01/12/2025 Sun




